

Kuri to Kuri to 19

namby

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

No 1c ha -
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1186

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्त में मशीन से दिये कुल - 100
पृष्ठ हैं जो श्री बलराम कुमार सिंह
एला गुरुकुल मन्त्रालय नोहा ई काम से
निरीत किया जाता है

15-6-21

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

Norcha SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1186

Name of officer _____

Name of Work

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:—	Kuroi to Kuroi tola				
Agency:—	Kinaki Devi				
Agg. NO:—	RWD/SSM-2/MMSY-60 of 21-22				
Date of work start:—	27.04.21				
Date of completion:—	26.04.22				

① clearing and grubbing road land etc.

$$2 \times 38 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 4560.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 100 \times 2.00 = 40.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4600.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$0.46 \text{ Ha}$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost.				
① Providing setting out working Bm and reference pillars etc.					
Qty - 9.0 NO for 1000 M BP - 1					
@ 2400.77					Rs 21607.00
② clearing and grubbing road land by manual etc.					
Qty - 0.46 H9 for 1000 M BP - 1					
@ 52970.33					Rs 24366.00
③ Construction of concrete obtained from borrow pit					
(a) for 100 M lead :-					
Qty 2917.37 M ³ for 1000 M BP - 2					
@ 154.07					Rs 449479.00
(b) for 1000 M lead					
Qty - 729.34 M ³ for 1000 M BP - 2					
@ 190.36					Rs 138837.00
④ Providing BISB 90-5 etc.					
Qty - 931.50 M ³ for 1000 M BP - 3					
@ 2517.75					Rs 2345284.00
⑤ Providing earthy subgrade etc.					
Qty - 2656.50 M ³ for 1000 M BP - 3					
@ 290.61					Rs 772005.00
⑥ Providing masonry logo and citizens information board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 NO for Continuation M BP - 3					
@ 10090.56					Rs 20181.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Providing WBM gr-3 etc.					
Qty - 323.44	m ³	for 0000	TM	Per - 3	
@ 3395.36					Rs 1038195.00
					4869954.00
⑧ Wst - 12%.					Rs 584394.00
⑨ LWC - 2%.					Rs 48780.00
⑩ SF					
(i) Earth: - 3646 m ³ @ 33					
10%.					Rs 12034.00
(ii) Subgrade: 2656 m ³ @ 42.39					
10%.					Rs 12261.00
(iii) WSB: - 931.50 m ³ @ 498.51					
10%.					Rs 46436.00
(iv) WBM gr-3: -					
323.44 m ³ @ 637.37					
10%.					Rs 20615.00
					Total SF - 90346.00
					Grand total - 5593394.00
					Say 55,93,394/-
					less 27.05% (-) 1513013.00
					4080381.00
					Say 40,80,381/-
					Recd 10/09/22
					DE
					10/03/22
					AC

Continuation